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DIAMOND DRILLING

TOWNSHIP: BIGWOOD

4iie2sweees eeieei BIGWOOD

REPORT No,: 11

010

WORK PERFORMED BY: STEEP ROCK IRON MINES LTD.

" 1

CLAIM No, HOLE No, FOOTAGE DATE MOTE

S 5 74886

S 574885

1VU\

FR-2

FR-4

FR-5

FR-6

FR-7

FR-8

FR-12

: 7 DH

300.0

300.0

200.0

200.0

201.0

200.0

200.0

U0\-o

June/81

June/81

June/81

June/81

June/81

June/81

June/81

(l)

(D

(l)

(D

(D

(l)

(l)

NOTES:

(1) #66-81



"

'COMPANY OH CLIENT 
DIAMOND DRILLING LOG steep Rock Iron Mines Limited

DRILLING COMPANY COLLAR ELEV. SHAKING OF HOLE 'TOTAL FOOTAGE 
Eastern Ontario Diamond Drilling 2300 T | 201

DATE STARTED 1 ' DATE LOGGED DIP OF HOLt
June 1981 AX core - 1.185"Diam Aug. 5/ 81 AT COLLAR *50 J AT FT

FOOTAGE 

From To

0.0

3.0

19.0

36.0

67.0

84.0

99.0

110.0

122.0

143.5

164.5

183.5

201.0

3.0

19.0

36.0

67.0

84.0

99.0

110.0

122.0

143. S

164.5

183.5

201.0

ROCK OuAHTy

Good

Good

Gooc!

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

DESCRIPTION

Casino. 24" large core, not sampled.

Uniform coarse drained pink and white nepheline
syenite with low to moderate hornblende content.
Purple fluorite at 16.5'. 8" ground core at 7'.

Uniform, medium to coarse grained nepheline syenite
with moderate hornblende.

Uniform, coarse grained, pink and white nepheline
syenite with relatively low hornblende and some
magnetite.

Uniform, mostly medium grained nepheline syenite
with moderate hornblende content. Foliation at 900 .

Uniform, medium to coarse nepheline syenite with
more than averaoe hornblende and some biotite and
maqnetite.

Coarse to pegmatitic pink and white neoheline syenite
with minor amount of dark minerals. Trace of ourole
fluorite at 105'.

Coarse grained nepheline syenite with rather abundant
hornblende. Foliation 7Q0 -800 to core. 6" ground core
at 112'.

Coarse to pegmatitic npphplinp sypnitp with moderate
hornblende, magnetite and biotite. 8" mafic-rich
section associated with a fracture at 124'.
18" alteration associated with a fracture at 137'.

Medium grained nepheline syenite with moderate
hornblende and magnetite.

As above.

Mostly coarse grained nepheline syenite with some
pegmatitic wtches. Moderate hornblende and magnetite.
c" biotite- Hornblende schist at 195'.

End of hole.

Sample 
Number

7-1

7-2

7-3

7-4

7-5

7-6

7-7

7-8

7-9

7-10

7-11

PROPERTY NAME
AT ban North

LOCATION OF HOLE

950 feet south of Post No. 1, 

claim S-574886

SAMPLE FOOTAGE
From

3.0

19.0

36.1.

67.0

84.0

99.0

110.0

122.0 .

143.5

164.5

183.5

To

19.0

36.0

67.0

84.0

99.0

110.0

122.0

143.5

164.5

183.5

201.0

Sample 
Length

16.0

17.0

31.0

17.0

15.0

11.0

1" o

2.1 .5.

21.0

19.0

17.5
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COMPANY OR CUt M f

DIAMOND DRILLING LOG steep Rock Iron M ir.es. L imited
DRILLING COMPANY CC*-LAR ELEV. BEARING OF MOLE TOTAL FOOTAGE

Eastern Ontario Diamond Drilling 2300 T 200
DATE STARTED ' DATE LOGGED DIP OF HOLE

Juno 1981 AX core - l.W5"Diam Aug WfQl AT COCLAR ^ 0 J AT FT
FOOTAGE ' 

From To

0.0

3.0

11.0

28.0

43.0

62.0

,

^4.0

94.0

10). 0

V.8.5

129.0

148.0

158.0

3.0

11.0

28.0

43.0

ROCK OfAi'Ty

Good

Good

Good

Good

62.0

84.0

94.0'

105.0

118.5

129.0

148.0

158.0

178.0

Good

Good ^

Good

Good

Good

Good

Fair

Good

Fair to poor

1 DESCRIPTION

Casino. Coarse drained nepheline syenite: ourole
fluorite common. 18" of large casing core not sampled.

Medium qrained nepheline syenite with moderate
hornblende. Foliation at 60" to core length.

Mostly coarse qrained pink and white nepheline syenite
with some pegmatitic sections. Relatively low
hornblende and magnetite. 16" lost core at 17'.

Uniform^ mostly medium qrained nepheline syenite
with higher than averaqe hornblende content.

Mostly coarse qrained with some pegmatitic sections.
Foliation at 800 to core. Moderate hornblende.

Medium and coarse grained nepheline syenite gneiss
with higher than average hornblende. Foliation at
bO" to core. Purple fluorite at 75' and 81'.

Mostly pegmatitic, pink and white; low content* of
hornblende and magnetite.

Mostly medium grained nepheline syenite gneiss with
foliation at 700 to core-

Pink and white pegmatitic nepheline syenite with
low hornblende content. Purnle fluorite at 11?'

Coarse grained reph.- li ne syenite with rnvWaf*
hornblende content. Several small pegmatitic patches.
Foliation at 900 to core.

Uniform, medium grained nepheline syenite with
moderate hornblende. Brown zircon crystals common
from 140' to 142.5'; purple fluorite common from
134' to 135'.

Coarse grained and pegmatitic nepheline syenite with
a low content of hornblende.

Medium and coarse qrained nepheline syenite with
higher than average hornblende content and foliation
at 60" to core. 6" lost core associated with a
fracture at 1C8.5'.

Sample 
r*tfmOGt

6-1

6-2

6-3

6-4

6-5

.6-6

6-7

6-8

6-9

6-10

6-11

. 6-R

PROPERTY NAME

ATban North
LOCATION OF HOLE

750 feet south of Post No. 1, 
claim S-574886

SAMPLE FOOTAGE

From

3.0

11.0

28.0

43.0

62.0

84.0

94.0

105.0

118.5

129.0

148.0

158.0

To

ll.'O

28.0

43.0

62.0

84.0

94.0

105.0

118.5

129.0

148.0

158.0

178.0

Sample 
Length

8.0

17.0

15.0

19.0

22.0

10.0

11.0

13.5

10.5.

19.0

10.0

20.0

HOLE NO. PAGE 

FR 6 1

PROJECT NO.
Gl-9

LOGGED BY

G.R.Guillet



COMPANY OR CLIENT
DIAMOND DRILLING LOG Steep Rock I ron Ml- nes Ud.

DRILLING COMPANY COLLAR E LEV. BEARING OF HOLE TOTAL FOOTAGE
Eastern Ontario Diamond Drilling 230"T 200

DATE STARTED .' ' DATE LOGGED DIP OF HOLE
Ju  1981 AX core - 1.185"Diam Aug. 12/81 AT COLLAR 45" I AT FT

FOOTAGE _ ,. . 

From To

0.0

5.0

25.0

45.0

65.0

85.5

96.5

118.5

140.5

154.1

176.5

200.0

5.0

25.0

45.0

65.0

85.5

96.5

118.5

140 5

154.5

176. S

?nn n

ROCK OuAifTr

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Fair

Fair to poor

Fair

Fair to good

Fair

Konrf

DESCRIPTION

Casing. 18" of large casing core.

Uniform, coarse grained, pink and white nepheline
syenite with moderate content of hornblende; some
magnetite and biotite, some red fracture alteration
from 22.5 to 24'.

Uniform, as above.

Uniform, as above.

Coarse and medium grained, as above, t-o nation
at 700 to core length.

Variable section. Mostly coarse orained with
peqmatitic patches. Some sections hiqh in biotite
and hornblende.

Mostly medium grained ^rey nepheline syenite with
more than average hornblende. Foliation at 800 to core.

Medium with some coarse grained oink and grey
nepheline syenite with moderate hornblende and
magnetite. Several 2" sections of biotite schist
at 120'.

Mostly coarse grained nepheline syenite with moderate
hornblende and maqnetite: some biotite. Medium grained
section 148' to 152'. Pyrite common at 153.5-'.

Uniform medium grained qrev nepheline syenite with
moderate hornblende and magnetite; green pyroxene
fairly common. 2" biotite schist at 164'; 8" at 176'.
Red alteration 174' to 175'.

Uniform coarse grained pink and whitp npphplinp
^syenite with moderate hornblende and magnetite.

Foliation at SO0 to core.

End of hole.

Sample 
Number

5-1

b-Z

5-3

5-4

5-5

5-6

5-7

5-8

5-9

s-in

s A'
  /*-
  U--r-
\i\

PROPERTY NAME ^

A! ban North
LOCATION Of HOLE

700 feet southeast of Post No.l, 
claim S-574886

SAMPLE FOOTAGE

From

5.0

25.0

45.0

65.0

85.5

96.5

118.5

140.5

154.5

176.5

^*-   
V^Lii-
s 1̂ *

o. R. ou

h^*-
S..*,^^  

To

25.0

45.0

65.0

85.5

96.5

118.5

140.5

154.5

176.5

200.0

NXS *A
-3 *.\
IAET "

B

; r'sjj^ŷ

Sample 
Length

20.0

20.0

20.0

Z0.5

11.0

22.0

22.0

14.0

22.0

23.5
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HOLE NO. PAGE 
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COMPANY OR CLIENT
DIAMOND DRILLING LOG

DRILLING COMPANY COLLAR ELEV. BEARING OF MOLE

DATE STARTED 'DATE COMPLETEC DATE LOGGED DIP OF MOLE 

j AT COLLAR

FOOTAGE 

From To

7BZ75-

300. 0

JOO l

ROCK TYPE

NepheTThe Syenite

TOTAL FOOTAGE

AT FT.

DESCRIPTION

"Coarse "grained plrnrand white 'nepheline Syen1 te ; TTnc
biotite - hornblende schist at 29b .0'.

End of hole.

V^If"-"U~''""'V

f* ? .- - — ^•S
/* s^ ^\*V\

/w *- ———— " ——— ' t \ *.
l 2 G.R.60IUET S} U -M
l* ^ —— . — j y Xxi/ /A*XX^
\ ̂ S. j/ O/ S ,f( ' t

^?0fcu~'— A*''!X^ ^ ' v
X^CKOr^X^ y f

J
V*

-

Sample 
Number

h IK4-1

PROPERTY NAME

LOCATION OF HOLE

SAMPLE FOOTAGE
From

l &JZ.

To

"'300.1

Sample 
Length

l/. b

MOLE NO. PAG1: 
FR4 i

PROJECT NO.

LOGGED BY

.
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DIAMOND DRILLING LOG

DRILLING COMPANY

DATE STARTED

FOOTAGE 

From To

230.0

2aQ n

?fil 0

276 0

?84 S

son

249.0

?KI n

276. 0

?aa s

300-0

DATE COMPLETED

ROCK TYPE

Nephel ioc-.6oq.iss-

Nepheline Syenit

. Nephpl inp
PpmnatitP

Npphplinp *iypnit

n H

^

COLLAR ELEV.

DATE LOGGED

COMPANY OR CLIENT

BEARING OF HOLE TOTAL FOOTAGE

DIP OF HOLE 

AT COLLAR I AT FT.

DESCRIPTION

Pink^rjroy. uhito finp tn mpriiiim rjr-ainprL, mnrfpratP
hOrnbl-en^*1 Hint-ifn mannntita *nA aonir-ino- fnliatinn

 about 70

Variable
biotite,

0 tO COre ( ? camnlo hanc ^

, fr-arturM^ 9"^ altPfPrf; mnrfpratply hpavy

hornblende, aem'rine.-anri mannetite. mns.tlj/.,
/-parse grained" 7'!r''""n nnf-pH ^mall ammint nf mm I ft^t

 jn fr^t 1 ""0 'nnpc ( 1

Pink anrf

blonde '
whit P, vpry r

camplp hag )

nar^P- mrtrfpratp to minor hnrn-
hinfitP, maf-nptitp- ( 1 *amnlp San V

firpy - pink. r. rf^iirn orainprf. mnrfprarplv hpavv hornblpnd
( 1 ^amp

Pink and

IP bag )

whitp. roar^p drained, moderate hornblende.
minor biotite and maanetite: ourole fluorite noted at
297.0'. ( 1 sample bag )

End of iiole

^* i .. .n .^^
Sj*****3*0*^^

/**v
-llL,

I 19 fi.Is *\,^
N^v

^^v\
Q auiLlET g j

i/ " y^   -̂ -yy
 ce oi-0*^X ,

/
i . fi/*'

^ ^-f f Vs^
f J/ 1'

f -f f f ' !

S ^ S ~~~*'"** i . "^ ^

Sample 
Number

FR2-11

FR2-14

FR2-15

( FR2-16

KR2-17

PROPERTY NAME

LOCATION OF HOLE

SAMPLE FOOTAGE

From

230 0

249.0

261 0

276.0

284.5

To

249 0

261 .0

276.0

284.5

300.0

Sample 
Length

19

12

15

8.5

15.5

t

HOLE NO. PAGE 

FR2 2
PROJECT NO.

LOGGED BY

.
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DIAMOND DRILLING LOG

DRILLING COMPANY

Eastern Ontario Diamond Drilling Ltd.
DATE STARTED T -

June 1981 AX core - l-185"Diam
FOOTAGE

From ."o

0 n
111 y: o

77.5

48 0

71.0

32.5

. . - "

toe, 5

pz.o 
Uy.u
1
j

171.0

7Q fi -

!03.0 ;

'17 n ;

l o

7775 —

48.0

71.0

82.5

.06.5

77 n

49.0

/l.O

7ft n

03.0-

17.0

™ n

ROCK TYPE

Npphpl inp ^ypni tp

H II

II It

It II

H II

H H

•* H

li n

II II

RintitP OMct
——— and —————
Nopholino Syenite

COLLAR E LEV.

DATE LOGGED

June 12 1981

COMPANY OR CLIENT
STEEP ROCK IRON MINES LIMITED

BEARING OF HOLE ~~~ 
2300

DIP OF HOLE 

AT COLLAR 45O

TOTAL FOOTAGE 
300

AT FT.

DESCRIPTION

Casing ,.

-Rinlc-r. medium and coarse grained, moderate hornblende. -
and DintitP hpayipr rlarlf minpral cprtinnt frnm Vi tft
55, \ ? ' ' " ' "

fpPt (
S m 14 0, ?4,
7 eampfo hane'

0. to. 27. 5; Zircon, noted at 3.0
)

Mottled pin* and white, coarse and medium grained.

rd9rafP hnrnhlpnrip, hint.itp and minnr grppn apgirinp.
2 ^amplp bag*; )

Pink - whit.p, mostly rnarsp grainpd, modpratp hornblpnd'
bintitp,~magnetite. Red altprpd fracttirp"; at 52.5 and
.SSlO fppt. ( 2 sample 'bags )

Mostly white T roarse grained, moderat.ply heavy horn 
blende and biotite, minor magnetite, l l sample bag )

Mottled Dink and white, coarse grained with short
pegmatitic sections; moderate hornblende, biotite,,
magnetite, minor aegirine. ( 2 sample bags )

j 1— J ** — -. - * mllfii TAr*m . ninlr ^nair-co

minn*- mann^^-i^^ and blOtl t C "fol 13^100 3 1 90* to
f^pfk ' fi^ nhftT* thsn nOT*m3 1 ne oh d i nf* f fint/^n^" ̂
sample b.

Uniform,

Uniform

ags ) ——————
4-3 ——————

as above. — ( 2 sample bags ) —————————————

ninlr r-nai-CQ nr^inarl m^i^rtv^*-^ hn~*

anH aonir*"tno minrir- mannotito zin/1 K^rtf"?ta t
iblondo ———

? **j^innlf*
bags )

Pink and --1--*-white, very coarse to pegmatitic, minor
hornblende, magnetite, aegirine. Zircon noted at 179.0
*?Pt. ( ' ' '

-Un.i.fpoiv
hornblert

p. . anH

1 samplp bag ]

3
Cn^rSp grained. Dink and white i mocerate
e, magnetite, aegirine, f 2 sample bags ).,

whito mor! itrm nn-ainorl mnHnvatrt hrn-nMfinHa ————

nwgnpt-itp, hintito Brown rircon-notod at 21
( t *:ampT

JfejdabJe-,

le hag ) .. , . .-

pinV to grey0s to 200 JQ' J
1 sample bag )

modium orained* biot
and frnm 974 O' tn 77Q

5 fPPt.

itc 'chi*"t
0"

- ——— . ——— - — ————————— — ———————————— '

Sample
NOnioci1'

FR7-1

FR2-2

FR2-3

FR2-4

FR2-5

FR7-6

FR2 7

FR? R

FR2-9

FR2-10

FR2 11

PROPERTY NAME
Alban Norl..

LOCATION OF HOLE

500 ^eet SE of No.l post, 
claim S 574886

SAMPLE FOOTAGE
From

i n

27.5

48-0

71.0

82.5

106. S-

177 n

140.0

171.0

178.0

?03.0 .

"R2 1"* ?17 0 *l"

*

To

27 R

48.0

71.0

82.5

106.5

L27.0

/w n

[71.0

78.0

103.0

'U-A —

30 0

Sample 
Length

74 5

20.5

23.0

n.5

24.0

20.5

77 n

23.0

70

2-5.0-

11.0

13 0

. - .

HOLE NO.
FR-2

PAGE 
1

PROJECT NO.
Gl-9

LOGGED BY

G. R. Guillet



DIAMOND DRILLING LOG

DRILLING COMPANY

Ec.stein Ontario Diamond Drilling
DATE STARTED

June 19R1 ** core ' l-185"Diam.

FODTAGE
From To

0.0

3.0

24.0

50.0

70.0

91.0

119.0

128.0

153.0

172. C

200. C

3.0J

24.0

50.0

70.0

91.0

119.0

128.0

153.0

172.0

200.0

ROCK OuAHTy

Casing

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Poor

Waste

Poor

Good

COLLAR ELEV.

DATE LOGGED

Aug. 5/81

COMPANY OR CLIENT

Steep Rock Iron Mines Ltd.
BEARING OF HOLE   

2300

IMP OF MOLE 
.-O 

AT COLLAR 45

TOTAL FOCTAGE

200

AT FT.

DESCRIPTION

Nepheline syenite

Uniform, coarse grained, pj nK ana wnite
nepheline syenite ----* ---'----with moderate hornblende.
Foliation at 10^ to core length. Some
magnetite. Two feet of core lost from 14.0
to 17.0

Uniform, coarse grained, as above.
Foliation at 600 .   " " '~' ' " "
44.5. Some green

Core lost from 4 j
pyrohene.

.0 to

Magnetic common.

Uniform, coarse grained, moderate hornblende
and magnet i te,^pink and white nepheline
syenite. Some red alteration associatedwith a e —  ̂   - ' -- - " "fracture from 52.5 to 53.5.
Minor green pyroxene.

As above

Medium to coarse grained hornblende
syenite, with red

nepheline
altered fracture zones from

91.0 to 93.0 and from 96.0 to 97.0.inches -' ---- " -of biotite -hornblende schist
Two

at 114.5.
12" lost core from 103 to 104; 6" ground
core at 106. Magnetite common; some zircon
and pyroxene.

Much pink and red alteration associated with
fractures at 121 and 125 and biotite-horn-blende --'---' -- "-  " - - " "schist at 119 (8") and 124 (2").

Mostly   J-     - - ' -medium grained hornblende - biotite
rock foliated at 90" to core. A few short
sections of normal nepheline syenite. About

of core lost in the mafic-rich
sections .

Medium grained hornblende and pyroxene rich
nepheline syenite Some red alteration
associated with schist at 161 and a
at 169

fracture

Uniform coarse grained pink and whitenepheline syenite   ̂ w   "-   - 'with moderate hornblende
and minor magnetite and biotite.

End of hole.

Sample 
Number

8-1

8-2

8-3

8-4

8-5

8-6

8-7

8-8

8-9

PROPERTY NAME

Alban North
LOCATION OF MOLE

300 feet S. E. of Post No. 1, 
claim S 574886

SAMPLE FOOTAGE

From

3.0

24.0

50.0

70.0

91.0

119.0

128.0

153.0

172.0

To

24.0

50.0

70.0

91.0

119.0

128.0

153.6

172.0

200.0

Sample 
Length

21.0

26.0

26.6

21.0

28.6

9.0

25.0

19.0

28.0

. - ^S*A*,
l*--\^  w

V̂

j^'ESV

S

i. R: GUI

s,^^
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/
/

HOLE NO. PAGE

FR 8 1
PROJECT NO. 
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LOGGED BY

G. R. Guillet
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DIAMOND DRILLING LOG

DRILLING COMPANY

DATE STARTED

FOOTAGE 
From To

166.0

190.0

202.0

190.0

202.0

DATE COMPLETED

ROCK QUALITY

Good

Good

COLLAR ELEV.

DATE LOGGED

COMPANY OR CLIENT

BEARING OF HOLE TOTAL FOOTAGE

DIP Of HOLE 

AT COLLAR j AT f T.

DESCRIPTION

Coarse to very coarse, pin x and white.
moderate hornblende
free of dark minera

; numerous patches almost
Is. .linor amounts ot

green pyroxene.
Mostly^ --'--•-- -----white, coarse gjained, massive,
granitic texture. unifc-rm, moderately high
hornblende content; some magnetite.
End of * ' * 'hole.

x^SXfas ^\ \\l~(s G. R. GUILLET J————— t*" . ——— *r

,., Yj-^-Sv,.,, ,, —— ̂ ja./v^ — *?/
,, , ..yL-, ——— yf* V/ ————————^ w - gft/s f y 't**
^f- !

V^O'OV , "'S 4

Swnpte 
Number
12-11

12-12

PROPERTY NAME

LOCATION Of HOLE

SAMPLE FOOTAGE
From

166.0

190.0

To
190.0

202.0

Sample
Length
24.0

12.0

-

HOLE NO. PACE 
FR 12 2
PROJECT NO.

LOGGED BY

l
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i*:

Abandoned 
Homestead

C— l

Abondoned 
Homesteod
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Report
of Work ft/).

Th* Mining Act

Inctrvctloflf - Supply required deta on t Mptnu lorn for ••eh 
type of work to b* recorded (lee teble below). 

- For Oeo-teehnlcel work UM form no. 1362 "Report 
Of Work (Geologic*!. Ceophytlctl, Geochemleel tnd 
Expenditure))".

Name end Poitei Addreii of Recorded Holder

Steep Rock Iron Mines Limited
40 University Avenue, Suite 710, Toronto, Ontario, MSI

Proipector'i Licence No. ,/\ I&SI4
2G5

Required Information eg: type

Tout Work Deyi Ci. claimed

1601
for Performance of the following 
work. (Check one only)

Manual Work

l Sinking Drifting or 
other Lateral Work.

ir, other 
Power driven or 
mechenlcat equip.

Q Power Stripping

Q Diamond or other Cora 
drilling

PI Land Survey

Claims on which work was performed:

S-574885 - 300 feet diamond drilling ( AX core - 1.185 Inches diameter )

S-574886 1301 feet
/av, 

* 1/01.

' 300 Days

 1301 Days

1601 Days

 Drill logs submitted for assessment work credit are enclosed 1 
duplicate. Hole locations are shown on the accompanying sketch 
All holes were drilled at an angle of 45" on a bearing of 230* 
from true north. Hole lengths are as follows:

FR-2 
FR-4 
FR-5 
FR-6

300' ' 
300" 
200 " 
200-

FR-7 201"
FR-8 200'
FR-12 200' '

JUG .1.8 1981 

RESIDENT GEOLOG1

Certification Verifying Report ot Work
1 hereby certify that 1 have a penonel and Intimate knowledge of the facti tat forth In the Report of Work annexed hereto, having performed the work 
or wltnewed leme tiurlng and/or after In completion and the annexed report li true.

Neme end Pottal Addreti of Penon Certifying
G.Robert Guillet P.O.Box 370, Mount Albert, Ontario, LOG 1MO

Date Certified Certified by (Signature) * .
August 13, 1981 ^/^^f^^i^f

'•ble of Information/Attachments Required by the Mining Recorder *- Y
Type of Work

Manual Work

Shaft Sinking, Drifting or 
Other Lateral Work

Comprewed elr, other power 
driven or mechanical equip.

Power Stripping

Diamond or Other core 
drilling

Lend Survey

Specific Information per type

Nil

Type of equipment

Type of equipment end emount expended. 
Note: Proof of ectuai cod mull be lubmltted 
within 30 dayi of recording.

Signed core log ihowlng; footage, diameter of 
core, number end englM of hotel.

Name end addraM of Ontario land lurvayer.

Other Information (Common to 3 or more typei)

Nemei end eddreiiM of men who performed 
manual work /operated equipment, together 
with d t tet end houri of employment.

Namei and addretiei of owner or operator 
together with date* when drllllng/itrlpplng 
done.

Nil

Attechmenti

Work Sketch: thwe 
ere required to ihow 
the locetlon end 
extent of work In 
relation to the 
neareit claim pott.

Work Sketch (e* 
above) In duplleiU

Nil

Will/3)
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